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STYLISH MINIMAL SYSTEM THAT CAN BE EASILY

TAILORED TO YOUR REQUIREMENTS. SUITABLE FOR 

INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, WAREHOUSE AND OTHERS.

 FASTRAK SET-UP
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FASTRAK

HOW IT WORKS

Spotlight Sensor 

L Node Connector T Node Connector X Node Connector End Cap Black Cover

Exit Sign Wireless 

MOUNTINGS

CONNECTORS AND CLOSERS

 Wire Suspension
/WS

/LNC /TNC /XNC /EC /BC

/SR /CS /SM /MC
 Rod Suspension Chain Suspension Surface Mounting Mounting Clips

Modules Modules Modules Modules

FT-RAIL

Mountings
Shown
Below
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- A range of Lumen outputs from 6300-25200lm

- Other outputs available upon request

- Colour Temperatures: 2700k - 3000k - 4000k - 6000k

- Beam Angle: 30°/60°/90°/120° (/30D/60D/90D/120D)

- Beam Angle symmetry: Diffuse, Left, Right or Double 

 (/DD/LS/RS/DS) 

With its flat cable design to look tidy along with its many beam options to tailor your desired effect. Suited for 

Industrial, Commercial, warehouse and many more applications.

FASTRAK LUMINAIRES

Product MIS/FT-L
Linear LED FT-Luminaire

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/35W
6300lm

/50W
9000lm

/70W
12600lm

/70W
12600lm

/100W
18000lm

/140W
25200lm

Size
/1500

Length: 1500mm

/3000

Length: 3000mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/1-10V
1-10V Dimming

/SDIM
Switch Dimming

Colour 
Temperature

/827
2700k

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

/865
6000k

Colour /BK
Black-RAL9017

/SLV
Silver

/WH
White-RAL9016

Beam angle
/30D
Extra 

Narrow

/60D
Narrow

/90D
Wide

/120D
Extra 
Wide

/DD 
Diffuse
Middle

/LS
Left side

/RS
Right 
side

/DS
Double 

sided

Emergency
/ME3
Three hour maintained 
emergency

/ME3-ST
Three hour maintained self 
test emergency

/ME3-PRO
Three hour DALI addressable 
emergency

To Specify: Fast trak Lunimaire LED, 35W, 6300lm, 4000k, 1500mm long LED finished silver supplied with narrow beam angle. 
Complete with standard control gear. Part code: MIS/FT-L/35W/6300lm/60D/STD/1500/840

- Colours: White, Silver or Black (/WH/SV/BK)

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI//1-10V/SDIM)

-  Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)

- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Height)

 1500/3000 x 70 x 76mm

FASTRAK-L

Optics

Asymmetric

Diffuse

Asymmetric

/LS /RS

/DD

/DS

Double
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- Colours: White, Silver or Black (/WH/SV/BK)

- Rail Types: Normal, Feed-in or Terminal (NR/FR/TR)

- Length: 600mm, 1200mm, 1500mm, 2400mm, 3000mm or  

  4500mm (/600/1200/1500/2400/3000/4500)

- Mountings: Surface Mounting, Mounting Clips

 Suspension Chain, Suspension Rod or Suspension Cord

 (SM/MS/SCH/SR/SCO)

The FT-RAIL comes with pre-assembled connectors with integral plug-insystem.  Flexible electrical feed-in and feed-out 

points.

Product MIS/FT-RAIL
Linear Rail

Light Source LED

Size
Length

/600

600mm

/1200

1200mm

/1500

1500mm

/2400

2400mm

/3000

3000mm

/4500

/4500mm

Colour /BK
Black-RAL9017

/SLV
Silver

/WH
White-RAL9016

Mountings
/SM

Surface 
Mounting

/MC
Mounting Clips

/CS
Chain 

Suspension

/SR
Suspension Rod

/SCO
 Suspension 

Cord

Rail Types /NR
Normal Rail

/FR
Feed-in Rail

/TR
Terminal Rail

To Specify: FT-RAIL, Linear Rail Feed-in, surface mounted finished silver and is 1500mm in length. 
Part code: MIS/FT-RAIL/1500/SV/FR/SM

-  Maximum current is 16A, allowing 70pcs of 1500mm 

  50W in one serial row with 220VAC power supply.

- Trunking rail modules with pre-assembled connectors

- Separate power supplies, dimming or emergency supply  

  can be integrated

FASTRAK TRUNKING RAIL

FT-L + FT-RAIL +              = FASTRAK

FASTRAK-RAIL

END CAPS/
FEED
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FASTRAK

FEED IN

FEED IN 
CONNECTOR

OR

EXPLODED VIEW

CLIPPING MECHANISM

HOW IT CLIPS TO THE 
FT-RAIL

FASTRAK  
FEATURES

STORY BOARD
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FASTRAK

INCREASES IN LENGTH AS 
REQUIRED

HOW IT FITS TOGETHER

ADD END CAP WHEN 
FINISH

CLICK IN


