# LINEAR LIGHTING

#### **FASTRAK SET-UP**

STYLISH MINIMAL SYSTEM THAT CAN BE EASILY

TAILORED TO YOUR REQUIREMENTS. SUITABLE FOR

INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, WAREHOUSE AND OTHERS.



# FASTRAK





### HOW IT WORKS



Spotlight Modules



Exit Sign

Modules

Wireless Modules

### CONNECTORS AND CLOSERS











L Node Connector /LNC

T Node Connector /TNC

X Node Connector /XNC

End Cap /EC



207-







With its flat cable design to look tidy along with its many beam options to tailor your desired effect. Suited for Industrial, Commercial, warehouse and many more applications.

- A range of Lumen outputs from 6300-25200lm
- Other outputs available upon request
- Colour Temperatures: 2700k 3000k 4000k 6000k
- Beam Angle: 30°/60°/90°/120° (/30D/60D/90D/120D)
- Beam Angle symmetry: Diffuse, Left, Right or Double (/DD/LS/RS/DS)
- Colours: White, Silver or Black (/WH/SV/BK)
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI//1-10V/SDIM)
- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)
- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Height)
- 1500/3000 x 70 x 76mm

Product	MIS/FT-L Linear LED FT-Luminaire									
Light Source	LED									
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	,		0W 101m	/70W 12600Im		/70W 12600lm			· · ·	/140W 25200lm
Size	/1500 /3000 Length: 1500mm Length: 3000mm									
Driver	/S <sup>-</sup> Non Di		,			/1-10V 1-10V Dimming			/SDIM Switch Dimming	
Colour Temperature	/827 2700k			/830 3000k		/840 4000k		/865 6000k		
Colour	Bla	/BK ck-RAL9017			/SLV /WH Silver White-RAL9016			.9016		
Beam angle	/30D Extra Narrow	/60D Narrow	/90D Wide		/120D Extra Wide	/DD Diffuse Middle	Le	/LS eft side	/RS Right side	/DS Double sided
Emergency	Three hour maintained Thr			/ME3-ST Three hour maintained self test emergency			/ME3-PRO Three hour DALI addressable emergency			



208

ue to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.





### FASTRAK TRUNKING RAIL





#### The FT-RAIL comes with pre-assembled connectors with integral plug-insystem. Flexible electrical feed-in and feed-out points.

- Colours: White, Silver or Black (/WH/SV/BK)	- Maximum current is 16A, allowing 70pcs of 1500mm
- Rail Types: Normal, Feed-in or Terminal (NR/FR/TR)	50W in one serial row with 220VAC power supply.
- Length: 600mm, 1200mm, 1500mm, 2400mm, 3000mm or	- Trunking rail modules with pre-assembled connectors
4500mm (/600/1200/1500/2400/3000/4500)	- Separate power supplies, dimming or emergency supply
- Mountings: Surface Mounting, Mounting Clips	can be integrated
Suspension Chain, Suspension Rod or Suspension Cord	
(SM/MS/SCH/SR/SCO)	

Product	MIS/FT-RAIL Linear Rail									
Light Source	LED									
Size Length	/600 600mm	/1200 1200mm	/1500 1500mm		/2400 2400mm		/3000 3000mm	/4500 /4500mm		
Colour		/BK /SLV Black-RAL9017 Silver				/WH White-RAL9016				
Mountings	/SM Surface Mounting	/MC Mounting	Clips	Ch	2S ain ension	Susp	/SR ension Rod	/SCO Suspension Cord		
Rail Types	,	/NR Normal Rail			FR in Rail		/TR Terminal Rail			
To Specify: FT-RAIL, Linear Part code: MIS/FT-RAIL/15		ce mounted fini	shed s	ilver and i	s 1500mm	in leng	th.			

#### **Connecting Trunking Rail**

Both trunking rails should keep in perfect position then push to click





FT-L + FT-RAIL + END CAPS/

FEED

= FASTRAK

## FASTRAK STORY BOARD





## FASTRAK





211-